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V 28 aprile 2019 - Regata di Primavera

Sportiva Dilettantistica
NORD OVEST
http://www.avno.it

Classe LASER - Classifica Generale

Class|{ Num vel. Equipaggio Nome Barca Proval | Prova2 | Prova3 | Scarto| ToT
1 194366 [GRASSINI Marco 1 1 1 1 2
2 40672 [FONTANA Luca EDOARDO 2 2 2 2 4
3 176755 |BOSCHETTI Sergio 3 3 3 3 6
4 128876 |DELLACASA Jacopo 7 4 4 7 8
5 X BELTRANDO Enea 5 5 5 5 10
6 130213 |ENRICO Davide 7 6 6 7 12
7 -
8 -
9 -
10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
19 -
20 -
21 -
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